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Other timetables available in this area that may interest you

Timetable Routes

Link
CityLink, InnerLink, OuterLink, 
TāmakiLink 

Central Isthmus Crosstowns 64, 66, 65, 67A, 67B, 68

New North Rd 20, 22N, 22R

Sandringham Rd 24B, 24R

Dominion Rd 25B, 25L, 252, 253

Mt Eden Rd 27H , 27T, 27W, 64

Train timetable Western Line

*Public holidays. On public holidays a Sunday timetable operates.
When Waitangi Day (6 Feb) or Anzac Day (25 April) fall on a Saturday, 
normal Saturday timetables operate.

Over Christmas and the New Year, a reduced timetable may operate.
If you’re travelling during this time visit AT.govt.nz to plan your trip, 
or call 0800 103 080.
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Routes Fare Zones
& Boundaries

For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares
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11T
11W

Northwest Centre to City Centre

via Triangle Rd or Waimumu Rd,
and Great North Rd
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Saturday, 
Sunday and 
Public Holidays 
contined

11T 20:15 20:17 20:30 20:32 20:52 20:58 21:00
11W 20:26 20:28 20:42 20:44 21:03 21:09 21:11
11T 20:45 20:47 21:00 21:02 21:20 21:26 21:28
11W 20:56 20:58 21:12 21:14 21:33 21:39 21:41
11T 21:15 21:17 21:30 21:32 21:50 21:56 21:58
11W 21:26 21:28 21:42 21:44 22:03 22:09 22:11
11T 21:45 21:47 22:00 22:02 22:20 22:26 22:28
11W 21:56 21:58 22:12 22:14 22:33 22:39 22:41
11T 22:15 22:17 22:30 22:32 22:50 22:56 22:58
11W 22:26 22:28 22:42 22:44 23:03 23:09 23:11
11T 22:45 22:47 23:00 23:02 23:20 23:26 23:28
11W 22:56 22:58 23:12 23:14 23:33 23:39 23:41
11T 23:15 23:17 23:30 23:32 23:50 23:56 23:58
11W 23:26 23:28 23:42 23:44 00:03 00:09 00:11

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by Tranzit Group Ltd    
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11T
11W

Northwest Centre to City Centre

via Triangle Rd or Waimumu Rd,
and Great North Rd
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Sat, Sun, 
Public Holidays 

11T 05:45 05:47 05:58 06:00 06:15 06:21 06:23
11W 05:56 05:58 06:12 06:14 06:31 06:37 06:39

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

11T :15 :17 :28 :30 :45 :51 :53
11W :26 :28 :42 :44 :01 :07 :09
11T :45 :47 :58 :00 :18 :24 :26
11W :56 :58 :12 :14 :31 :37 :39

until 11W 08:56 08:58 09:18 09:20 09:42 09:48 09:50
11T 09:15 09:17 09:30 09:32 09:52 09:58 10:00
11W 09:26 09:28 09:48 09:50 10:12 10:18 10:20
11T 09:45 09:48 10:03 10:05 10:28 10:34 10:36
11W 09:56 09:58 10:18 10:20 10:42 10:48 10:50
11T 10:15 10:18 10:33 10:35 10:58 11:04 11:06
11W 10:26 10:28 10:48 10:50 11:12 11:18 11:20
11T 10:45 10:48 11:03 11:05 11:28 11:34 11:36
11W 10:56 10:58 11:18 11:20 11:42 11:48 11:50
11T 11:15 11:18 11:34 11:36 12:01 12:07 12:09
11W 11:26 11:28 11:48 11:50 12:12 12:18 12:20
11T 11:45 11:48 12:04 12:06 12:31 12:37 12:39
11W 11:56 11:58 12:18 12:20 12:45 12:51 12:53
11T 12:15 12:18 12:34 12:36 13:01 13:07 13:09
11W 12:26 12:28 12:48 12:50 13:15 13:21 13:23
11T 12:45 12:48 13:04 13:06 13:31 13:37 13:39
11W 12:56 12:58 13:18 13:20 13:45 13:51 13:53
11T 13:15 13:18 13:34 13:36 14:01 14:07 14:09
11W 13:26 13:28 13:48 13:50 14:15 14:21 14:23
11T 13:45 13:48 14:04 14:06 14:31 14:37 14:39
11W 13:56 13:58 14:18 14:20 14:45 14:51 14:53
11T 14:15 14:18 14:34 14:36 15:01 15:07 15:09
11W 14:26 14:28 14:48 14:50 15:15 15:21 15:23
11T 14:45 14:48 15:04 15:06 15:31 15:37 15:39
11W 14:56 14:58 15:18 15:20 15:45 15:51 15:53
11T 15:15 15:18 15:34 15:36 16:01 16:07 16:09
11W 15:26 15:28 15:48 15:50 16:15 16:21 16:23
11T 15:45 15:48 16:04 16:06 16:31 16:37 16:39
11W 15:56 15:58 16:18 16:20 16:45 16:51 16:53
11T 16:15 16:18 16:34 16:36 17:01 17:07 17:09
11W 16:26 16:28 16:48 16:50 17:13 17:19 17:21
11T 16:45 16:48 17:04 17:06 17:31 17:37 17:39
11W 16:56 16:58 17:15 17:17 17:40 17:46 17:48
11T 17:15 17:17 17:32 17:34 17:55 18:01 18:03
11W 17:26 17:28 17:45 17:47 18:10 18:16 18:18
11T 17:45 17:47 18:02 18:04 18:25 18:31 18:33
11W 17:56 17:58 18:15 18:17 18:40 18:46 18:48
11T 18:15 18:17 18:32 18:34 18:55 19:01 19:03
11W 18:26 18:28 18:45 18:47 19:10 19:16 19:18
11T 18:45 18:47 19:00 19:02 19:22 19:28 19:30
11W 18:56 18:58 19:15 19:17 19:36 19:42 19:44
11T 19:15 19:17 19:30 19:32 19:52 19:58 20:00
11W 19:26 19:28 19:45 19:47 20:06 20:12 20:14
11T 19:45 19:47 20:00 20:02 20:22 20:28 20:30
11W 19:56 19:58 20:15 20:17 20:36 20:42 20:44
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11T
11W

Northwest Centre to City Centre

via Triangle Rd or Waimumu Rd,
and Great North Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

11W 05:08 05:09 05:23 05:25 05:42 05:48 05:50
11T 05:24 05:26 05:37 05:39 05:57 06:02 06:04
11W 05:28 05:30 05:44 05:46 06:04 06:10 06:12
11T 05:44 05:46 05:57 05:59 06:18 06:24 06:26
11W 05:48 05:50 06:07 06:09 06:28 06:34 06:36
11T 06:04 06:06 06:20 06:22 06:42 06:48 06:50
11W 06:08 06:10 06:28 06:30 06:52 06:58 07:00
11T 06:24 06:27 06:45 06:47 07:09 07:15 07:17
11W 06:28 06:30 06:48 06:50 07:12 07:18 07:20
11T 06:40 06:43 07:03 07:05 07:30 07:36 07:38
11W 06:44 06:46 07:05 07:07 07:31 07:37 07:39
11T 07:00 07:04 07:24 07:26 07:57 08:03 08:06
11W 07:04 07:07 07:30 07:32 08:00 08:06 08:08
11T 07:20 07:24 07:44 07:46 08:17 08:23 08:26
11W 07:28 07:31 07:56 07:58 08:28 08:34 08:36
11T 07:44 07:48 08:11 08:13 08:46 08:53 08:56
11W 07:48 07:51 08:16 08:18 08:48 08:54 08:56
11T 08:04 08:08 08:29 08:31 09:02 09:09 09:12
11W 08:08 08:11 08:36 08:38 09:08 09:14 09:16
11T 08:24 08:27 08:47 08:49 09:17 09:23 09:26
11W 08:28 08:31 08:52 08:54 09:21 09:27 09:29
11T 08:43 08:46 09:03 09:05 09:28 09:34 09:37
11W 08:48 08:50 09:09 09:11 09:36 09:42 09:44

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

11T :03 :05 :19 :21 :43 :49 :52
11W :08 :10 :28 :30 :53 :59 :01
11T :23 :25 :39 :41 :03 :09 :12
11W :28 :30 :48 :50 :12 :18 :20
11T :43 :45 :59 :01 :23 :29 :32
11W :48 :50 :08 :10 :32 :38 :40

until 11W 17:48 17:50 18:10 18:12 18:35 18:41 18:43
11T 18:06 18:08 18:23 18:25 18:45 18:51 18:54
11W 18:09 18:11 18:29 18:31 18:53 18:59 19:01
11T 18:26 18:28 18:43 18:45 19:05 19:11 19:14
11W 18:29 18:31 18:48 18:50 19:09 19:15 19:17
11T 18:46 18:48 19:03 19:05 19:25 19:31 19:34
11W 18:49 18:51 19:08 19:10 19:29 19:35 19:37
11T 19:06 19:08 19:22 19:24 19:43 19:49 19:52
11W 19:09 19:11 19:25 19:27 19:45 19:51 19:53
11T 19:26 19:28 19:40 19:42 19:59 20:05 20:08
11W 19:29 19:31 19:45 19:47 20:05 20:11 20:13
11T 19:46 19:48 20:00 20:02 20:19 20:25 20:28
11W 19:49 19:51 20:05 20:07 20:25 20:31 20:33
11W 20:03 20:05 20:19 20:21 20:39 20:45 20:47
11T 20:18 20:20 20:32 20:34 20:51 20:57 21:00
11W 20:28 20:30 20:44 20:46 21:04 21:10 21:12
11T 20:47 20:49 21:01 21:03 21:20 21:26 21:29
11W 20:58 21:00 21:14 21:16 21:34 21:40 21:42
11T 21:17 21:18 21:28 21:30 21:47 21:53 21:55
11W 21:28 21:30 21:44 21:46 22:04 22:10 22:12
11T 21:47 21:49 21:59 22:01 22:18 22:24 22:26
11W 21:58 21:59 22:13 22:15 22:32 22:38 22:40
11T 22:17 22:18 22:28 22:30 22:47 22:53 22:55
11W 22:28 22:29 22:43 22:45 23:02 23:08 23:10
11T 22:47 22:48 22:58 23:00 23:17 23:23 23:25
11W 22:58 22:59 23:12 23:14 23:31 23:37 23:39
11T 23:17 23:18 23:28 23:30 23:47 23:53 23:55

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate  
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City Centre to Northwest Centre

via Great North Rd, Waimumu Rd 
or Triangle Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

11T 05:25 05:27 05:31 05:51 05:53 06:03 06:06
11T 05:45 05:47 05:51 06:11 06:13 06:23 06:26
11W 05:55 05:57 06:01 06:22 06:24 06:38 06:40
11T 06:05 06:07 06:11 06:31 06:33 06:43 06:46
11W 06:15 06:17 06:21 06:42 06:44 06:58 07:00
11T 06:25 06:27 06:31 06:51 06:53 07:03 07:06
11W 06:35 06:37 06:41 07:03 07:05 07:20 07:23
11T 06:45 06:48 06:51 07:15 07:18 07:28 07:31
11W 06:55 06:57 07:01 07:24 07:27 07:44 07:47
11T 07:05 07:08 07:11 07:35 07:38 07:48 07:51
11W 07:15 07:17 07:21 07:44 07:47 08:04 08:07
11T 07:25 07:28 07:32 07:57 08:00 08:11 08:14
11W 07:35 07:38 07:42 08:07 08:10 08:27 08:30
11T 07:45 07:48 07:52 08:17 08:20 08:31 08:34
11W 07:55 07:58 08:02 08:27 08:30 08:47 08:50

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

11T :05 :08 :12 :37 :40 :51 :54
11W :15 :18 :22 :48 :51 :08 :11
11T :25 :28 :32 :57 :00 :11 :14
11W :35 :38 :42 :07 :10 :27 :30
11T :45 :48 :51 :16 :19 :29 :32
11W :55 :57 :01 :25 :28 :45 :48

until 11W 11:55 11:57 12:01 12:24 12:27 12:45 12:48
11T 12:05 12:08 12:11 12:35 12:38 12:52 12:55
11W 12:15 12:17 12:21 12:44 12:47 13:05 13:08
11T 12:25 12:28 12:31 12:55 12:58 13:12 13:15
11W 12:35 12:37 12:41 13:04 13:07 13:25 13:28
11T 12:45 12:48 12:51 13:15 13:18 13:33 13:36
11W 12:55 12:57 13:01 13:24 13:27 13:45 13:48
11T 13:05 13:08 13:11 13:35 13:38 13:53 13:56
11W 13:15 13:17 13:21 13:44 13:47 14:05 14:08
11T 13:25 13:28 13:31 13:55 13:58 14:12 14:15
11W 13:35 13:37 13:41 14:04 14:07 14:25 14:28
11T 13:45 13:48 13:51 14:18 14:21 14:36 14:40
11W 13:55 13:58 14:01 14:29 14:31 14:50 14:53
11T 14:05 14:08 14:12 14:43 14:46 15:01 15:05
11W 14:11 14:14 14:18 14:49 14:52 15:11 15:14
11T 14:21 14:24 14:28 15:00 15:03 15:20 15:24
11W 14:31 14:34 14:38 15:09 15:12 15:31 15:34
11T 14:41 14:44 14:48 15:19 15:22 15:37 15:41
11W 14:51 14:54 14:58 15:29 15:32 15:51 15:54
11T 15:01 15:04 15:08 15:39 15:42 15:57 16:01
11W 15:11 15:14 15:18 15:52 15:57 16:18 16:21
11T 15:25 15:28 15:32 16:03 16:06 16:22 16:26
11W 15:35 15:38 15:42 16:14 16:17 16:37 16:40
11T 15:45 15:48 15:52 16:23 16:26 16:41 16:45
11W 15:55 15:58 16:02 16:35 16:38 16:58 17:01
11T 16:05 16:08 16:12 16:43 16:46 17:02 17:06
11W 16:15 16:18 16:22 16:55 16:58 17:18 17:21
11T 16:25 16:28 16:32 17:05 17:08 17:26 17:30
11W 16:35 16:38 16:42 17:15 17:18 17:38 17:41
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City Centre to Northwest Centre

via Great North Rd, Waimumu Rd 
or Triangle Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 
contined

11T 16:45 16:48 16:52 17:23 17:26 17:43 17:47
11W 16:55 16:58 17:02 17:36 17:39 18:01 18:05
11T 17:05 17:08 17:12 17:43 17:46 18:03 18:07
11W 17:15 17:18 17:22 17:56 17:59 18:21 18:25
11T 17:25 17:28 17:32 18:03 18:06 18:23 18:27
11W 17:35 17:38 17:42 18:15 18:18 18:38 18:41
11T 17:45 17:48 17:51 18:16 18:19 18:33 18:36
11W 17:55 17:58 18:02 18:31 18:34 18:54 18:57
11T 18:05 18:08 18:11 18:36 18:39 18:53 18:56
11W 18:15 18:18 18:21 18:47 18:50 19:10 19:13
11T 18:25 18:28 18:31 18:56 18:58 19:13 19:16
11W 18:35 18:37 18:41 19:04 19:07 19:25 19:28
11T 18:45 18:48 18:51 19:15 19:17 19:28 19:31
11W 18:55 18:57 19:01 19:24 19:26 19:42 19:45
11T 19:05 19:08 19:11 19:35 19:37 19:48 19:51
11W 19:15 19:17 19:21 19:43 19:45 20:00 20:03
11T 19:25 19:28 19:31 19:55 19:57 20:08 20:11
11W 19:35 19:37 19:41 20:03 20:05 20:20 20:23
11T 19:45 19:48 19:51 20:15 20:17 20:28 20:31
11W 19:55 19:57 20:01 20:22 20:24 20:38 20:40
11T 20:05 20:07 20:11 20:32 20:34 20:45 20:48
11W 20:15 20:17 20:21 20:42 20:44 20:58 21:00
11T 20:30 20:32 20:36 20:56 20:58 21:08 21:11
11W 20:45 20:47 20:51 21:12 21:14 21:28 21:30
11T 21:00 21:02 21:06 21:26 21:28 21:38 21:41
11W 21:15 21:17 21:21 21:42 21:44 21:58 22:00
11T 21:30 21:32 21:36 21:56 21:58 22:08 22:11
11W 21:45 21:47 21:51 22:12 22:14 22:28 22:30
11T 22:00 22:02 22:06 22:26 22:28 22:38 22:41
11W 22:15 22:17 22:21 22:42 22:44 22:58 23:00
11T 22:30 22:32 22:36 22:54 22:56 23:06 23:08
11W 22:45 22:47 22:51 23:09 23:11 23:23 23:25
11T 23:00 23:02 23:06 23:24 23:26 23:36 23:38
11W 23:15 23:17 23:21 23:39 23:41 23:53 23:55
11T 23:30 23:32 23:36 23:54 23:56 00:06 00:08
11W 23:45 23:47 23:51 00:09 00:11 00:23 00:25

Friday Only 11T 00:30 00:32 00:36 00:54 00:56 01:06 01:08
Friday Only 11T 01:30 01:32 01:36 01:54 01:56 02:06 02:08
Friday Only 11T 02:30 02:32 02:36 02:54 02:56 03:06 03:08

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by Tranzit Group Ltd
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City Centre to Northwest Centre

via Great North Rd, Waimumu Rd 
or Triangle Rd
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Sat, Sun, 
Public Holidays 

11W 05:52 05:54 05:58 06:18 06:20 06:33 06:35
11T 06:07 06:09 06:13 06:33 06:35 06:45 06:47
11W 06:22 06:24 06:28 06:48 06:50 07:03 07:05
11T 06:37 06:39 06:43 07:03 07:05 07:15 07:17
11W 06:52 06:54 06:58 07:18 07:20 07:33 07:35
11T 07:07 07:09 07:13 07:35 07:38 07:48 07:51
11W 07:22 07:24 07:28 07:48 07:50 08:03 08:05
11T 07:37 07:39 07:43 08:03 08:05 08:15 08:17
11W 07:52 07:54 07:58 08:18 08:20 08:33 08:35

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

11T :07 :09 :13 :34 :36 :47 :50
11W :22 :24 :28 :48 :50 :04 :07
11T :37 :39 :43 :04 :06 :17 :20
11W :52 :54 :58 :20 :22 :39 :42

until 11W 10:22 10:24 10:28 10:52 10:54 11:15 11:19
11T 10:37 10:39 10:43 11:09 11:11 11:28 11:32
11W 10:52 10:54 10:58 11:24 11:26 11:48 11:52
11T 11:07 11:09 11:13 11:39 11:41 11:58 12:02
11W 11:22 11:24 11:28 11:54 11:56 12:18 12:22
11T 11:37 11:39 11:43 12:09 12:11 12:28 12:32
11W 11:52 11:54 11:58 12:24 12:26 12:50 12:54
11T 12:07 12:09 12:13 12:39 12:41 12:58 13:02
11W 12:22 12:24 12:28 12:54 12:56 13:20 13:24
11T 12:37 12:39 12:43 13:09 13:11 13:28 13:32
11W 12:52 12:54 12:58 13:24 13:26 13:50 13:54
11T 13:07 13:09 13:13 13:39 13:41 13:58 14:02
11W 13:22 13:24 13:28 13:54 13:56 14:20 14:24
11T 13:37 13:39 13:43 14:09 14:11 14:28 14:32
11W 13:52 13:54 13:58 14:24 14:26 14:50 14:54
11T 14:07 14:09 14:13 14:39 14:41 14:58 15:02
11W 14:22 14:24 14:28 14:54 14:56 15:20 15:24
11T 14:37 14:39 14:43 15:09 15:11 15:28 15:32
11W 14:52 14:54 14:58 15:21 15:23 15:43 15:46
11T 15:07 15:09 15:13 15:39 15:41 15:58 16:02
11W 15:22 15:24 15:28 15:51 15:53 16:13 16:16
11T 15:37 15:39 15:43 16:09 16:11 16:28 16:32
11W 15:52 15:54 15:58 16:21 16:23 16:43 16:46
11T 16:07 16:09 16:13 16:37 16:39 16:55 16:59
11W 16:22 16:24 16:28 16:51 16:53 17:13 17:16
11T 16:37 16:39 16:43 17:07 17:09 17:23 17:26
11W 16:52 16:54 16:58 17:21 17:23 17:43 17:46
11T 17:07 17:09 17:13 17:37 17:39 17:53 17:56
11W 17:22 17:24 17:28 17:51 17:53 18:13 18:16
11T 17:37 17:39 17:43 18:07 18:09 18:23 18:26
11W 17:52 17:54 17:58 18:21 18:23 18:41 18:44
11T 18:07 18:09 18:13 18:37 18:39 18:53 18:56
11W 18:22 18:24 18:28 18:51 18:53 19:11 19:14
11T 18:37 18:39 18:43 19:06 19:08 19:19 19:22
11W 18:52 18:54 18:58 19:19 19:21 19:36 19:39
11T 19:07 19:09 19:13 19:36 19:38 19:49 19:52
11W 19:22 19:24 19:28 19:49 19:51 20:06 20:09
11T 19:37 19:39 19:43 20:06 20:08 20:19 20:22
11W 19:52 19:54 19:58 20:19 20:21 20:35 20:37
11T 20:07 20:09 20:13 20:36 20:38 20:49 20:52
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Saturday, 
Sunday and 
Public Holidays 
contined

11W 20:22 20:24 20:28 20:49 20:51 21:05 21:07
11T 20:37 20:39 20:43 21:04 21:06 21:17 21:20
11W 20:52 20:54 20:58 21:19 21:21 21:35 21:37
11T 21:07 21:09 21:13 21:34 21:36 21:47 21:50
11W 21:22 21:24 21:28 21:49 21:51 22:05 22:07
11T 21:37 21:39 21:43 22:02 22:04 22:14 22:17
11W 21:52 21:54 21:58 22:19 22:21 22:35 22:37
11T 22:07 22:09 22:13 22:32 22:34 22:44 22:47
11W 22:22 22:24 22:28 22:49 22:51 23:05 23:07
11T 22:37 22:39 22:43 23:02 23:04 23:14 23:17
11W 22:52 22:54 22:58 23:17 23:19 23:33 23:35
11T 23:07 23:09 23:13 23:32 23:34 23:44 23:47
11W 23:22 23:24 23:28 23:47 23:49 00:03 00:05
11T 23:37 23:39 23:43 00:02 00:04 00:14 00:17
11W 23:52 23:54 23:58 00:17 00:19 00:33 00:35

Saturday Only 11T 00:30 00:32 00:36 00:54 00:56 01:06 01:08
Saturday Only 11T 01:30 01:32 01:36 01:54 01:56 02:06 02:08
Saturday Only 11T 02:30 02:32 02:36 02:54 02:56 03:06 03:08
Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
This service is provided by Tranzit Group Ltd    
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18 From Stop E New Lynn (stop 5914)

HOURS MONDAY TO FRIDAY

05:00 TO 06:15
EVERY

15MINS

06:15 TO 06:54
EVERY

10MINS

06:54 TO 09:24
EVERY

6MINS

09:24 TO 19:12
EVERY

12MINS

then 19:18 and 19:30

19:30 TO 23:15
EVERY

15MINS

HOURS SATURDAY

05:30 TO 07:00
EVERY

15MINS

07:00 TO 19:00
EVERY

12MINS

19:00 TO 23:15
EVERY

15MINS

HOURS SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

06:00 TO 07:00
EVERY

15MINS

07:00 TO 19:00
EVERY

12MINS

19:00 TO 22:45
EVERY

15MINS

FREQUENT 

15

FREQUENT 

18 Stop C Lower Albert Bus Interchange 
(stop 1004)

HOURS MONDAY TO FRIDAY

05:45 TO 07:00
EVERY

15MINS

07:00 TO 14:48
EVERY

12MINS

then 14:56 and 15:02

15:02 TO 19:02
EVERY

6MINS

then 19:12, 19:24, 19:36, 19:48, 20:00

20:00 TO 00:00
EVERY

15MINS

Last bus is at midnight Monday to Thursday

Friday only - bus continues to Henderson departing at 01:00, 02:00, 03:00

HOURS SATURDAY

06:10 TO 08:10
EVERY

15MINS

then 08:24 and 08:36

08:36 TO 20:00
EVERY

12MINS

20:00 TO 00:00
EVERY

15MINS

Saturday - bus continues to Henderson departing at 01:00, 02:00, 03:00

HOURS SUNDAY AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

06:40 TO 08:10
EVERY

15MINS

then 08:24 and 08:36

08:36 TO 20:00
EVERY

12MINS

20:00 TO 23:30
EVERY

15MINS

Estimated frequency.
Scheduled travel times between New Lynn and the City Centre vary from 30 to 60 minutes 
depending on the time of day
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20 St Lukes to Wynyard Quarter 

via Ponsonby and College Hill
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Saturday 06:00 06:05 06:20
06:30 06:35 06:50
06:45 06:50 07:05
07:00 07:05 07:21
07:15 07:20 07:36
07:30 07:35 07:51
07:45 07:50 08:06
08:00 08:05 08:21
08:15 08:20 08:36
08:30 08:35 08:51
08:45 08:50 09:10

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :25
:15 :20 :40
:30 :35 :55
:45 :50 :10

until 17:45 17:50 18:10
18:00 18:05 18:25
18:15 18:20 18:40
18:30 18:35 18:53
18:45 18:50 19:08
19:00 19:05 19:23
19:20 19:25 19:43
19:40 19:45 20:03
20:00 20:05 20:23
20:20 20:25 20:43
20:40 20:45 21:03
21:00 21:05 21:20
21:20 21:25 21:40
21:40 21:45 22:00
22:00 22:05 22:20
22:20 22:25 22:40
22:40 22:45 23:00
23:00 23:05 23:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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20 St Lukes to Wynyard Quarter 

via Ponsonby and College Hill
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:00 06:05 06:20
06:30 06:35 06:50
06:45 06:50 07:05
07:00 07:05 07:21
07:15 07:20 07:36
07:30 07:35 07:51
07:45 07:50 08:06
08:00 08:05 08:21
08:15 08:20 08:36
08:30 08:35 08:51
08:45 08:50 09:10

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :25
:15 :20 :40
:30 :35 :55
:45 :50 :10

until 17:45 17:50 18:10
18:00 18:05 18:25
18:15 18:20 18:40
18:30 18:35 18:53
18:45 18:50 19:08
19:00 19:05 19:23
19:20 19:25 19:43
19:40 19:45 20:03
20:00 20:05 20:23
20:20 20:25 20:43
20:40 20:45 21:03
21:00 21:05 21:20
21:20 21:25 21:40
21:40 21:45 22:00
22:00 22:05 22:20
22:20 22:25 22:40
22:40 22:45 23:00
23:00 23:05 23:20

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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20 St Lukes to Wynyard Quarter 

via Ponsonby and College Hill
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:00 06:05 06:22
06:15 06:20 06:38
06:30 06:35 06:53
06:45 06:50 07:08
07:00 07:05 07:25
07:15 07:21 07:44
07:30 07:36 08:00
07:45 07:52 08:21
08:00 08:07 08:36
08:15 08:22 08:51
08:30 08:37 09:06
08:45 08:52 09:17
09:00 09:06 09:26
09:15 09:21 09:41
09:30 09:36 09:56
09:45 09:50 10:09

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :24
:15 :20 :39
:30 :35 :54
:45 :50 :09

until 13:45 13:50 14:10
14:00 14:05 14:25
14:15 14:20 14:40
14:30 14:35 14:55
14:45 14:50 15:10
15:00 15:05 15:26
15:15 15:20 15:41
15:30 15:35 15:56
15:45 15:50 16:11
16:00 16:05 16:26
16:15 16:20 16:41
16:30 16:35 16:56
16:45 16:50 17:11
17:00 17:06 17:26
17:15 17:21 17:41
17:30 17:36 17:56
17:45 17:51 18:11
18:00 18:06 18:26
18:15 18:21 18:41
18:30 18:35 18:55
18:45 18:50 19:10
19:00 19:05 19:24
19:20 19:25 19:44
19:40 19:45 20:04
20:00 20:05 20:24
20:20 20:25 20:44
20:40 20:45 21:04
21:00 21:05 21:22
21:20 21:25 21:42
21:40 21:45 22:02
22:00 22:05 22:22
22:20 22:25 22:42
22:40 22:45 23:02
23:00 23:05 23:22

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 



20

20 Wynyard Quarter to St Lukes

via College Hill and Ponsonby
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Saturday 06:45 06:58 07:05
07:15 07:28 07:35
07:30 07:43 07:50
07:45 07:58 08:05
08:00 08:13 08:20
08:15 08:28 08:35
08:30 08:43 08:50
08:45 08:58 09:05
09:00 09:13 09:20
09:15 09:28 09:35
09:30 09:46 09:53
09:45 10:01 10:08

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :16 :23
:15 :31 :38
:30 :46 :53
:45 :02 :09

until 17:45 18:02 18:09
18:00 18:17 18:24
18:15 18:32 18:39
18:30 18:47 18:54
18:45 19:02 19:08
19:00 19:17 19:23
19:15 19:32 19:38
19:35 19:50 19:55
19:55 20:10 20:15
20:15 20:30 20:35
20:35 20:50 20:55
20:55 21:10 21:15
21:15 21:30 21:35
21:35 21:50 21:55
21:55 22:10 22:15
22:15 22:30 22:35
22:35 22:50 22:55
22:55 23:08 23:13
23:15 23:28 23:33
23:35 23:48 23:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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20 Wynyard Quarter to St Lukes

via College Hill and Ponsonby
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Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:45 06:58 07:05
07:15 07:28 07:35
07:30 07:43 07:50
07:45 07:58 08:05
08:00 08:13 08:20
08:15 08:28 08:35
08:30 08:43 08:50
08:45 08:58 09:05
09:00 09:13 09:20
09:15 09:28 09:35
09:30 09:46 09:53
09:45 10:01 10:08

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :16 :23
:15 :31 :38
:30 :46 :53
:45 :02 :09

until 17:45 18:02 18:09
18:00 18:17 18:24
18:15 18:32 18:39
18:30 18:47 18:54
18:45 19:02 19:08
19:00 19:17 19:23
19:15 19:32 19:38
19:35 19:50 19:55
19:55 20:10 20:15
20:15 20:30 20:35
20:35 20:50 20:55
20:55 21:10 21:15
21:15 21:30 21:35
21:35 21:50 21:55
21:55 22:10 22:15
22:15 22:30 22:35
22:35 22:50 22:55
22:55 23:08 23:13
23:15 23:28 23:33
23:35 23:48 23:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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20 Wynyard Quarter to St Lukes

via College Hill and Ponsonby
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:45 07:00 07:08
07:00 07:15 07:23
07:15 07:30 07:38
07:30 07:45 07:53
07:43 08:01 08:11
07:58 08:16 08:26
08:14 08:34 08:45
08:30 08:50 09:01
08:45 09:03 09:13
09:00 09:18 09:25
09:15 09:32 09:39
09:30 09:47 09:54
09:45 10:02 10:09

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :17 :24
:15 :32 :39
:30 :47 :54
:45 :02 :09

until 14:45 15:02 15:10
15:00 15:18 15:28
15:15 15:36 15:48
15:30 15:51 16:03
15:45 16:06 16:18
16:00 16:21 16:33
16:15 16:36 16:48
16:30 16:51 17:03
16:45 17:06 17:18
17:00 17:23 17:37
17:15 17:39 17:52
17:30 17:54 18:07
17:45 18:07 18:19
18:00 18:20 18:32
18:15 18:35 18:45
18:30 18:46 18:55
18:45 19:01 19:10
19:00 19:16 19:25
19:15 19:31 19:37
19:35 19:51 19:57
19:55 20:11 20:17
20:15 20:31 20:37
20:35 20:49 20:55
20:55 21:09 21:15
21:15 21:29 21:34
21:35 21:47 21:54
21:55 22:07 22:14
22:15 22:27 22:34
22:35 22:47 22:53
22:55 23:07 23:13
23:15 23:27 23:33
23:35 23:47 23:53

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn Village and 
Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd

Co
yl

e 
Pa

rk
 

(s
to

p 
80

00
)

W
al

ke
r P

ar
k 

(s
to

p 
80

98
)

Se
lw

yn
 V

ill
ag

e 
(s

to
p 

87
66

)

St
op

 D
 S

t L
uk

es
 

(s
to

p 
80

44
)

St
op

 C
 M

ou
nt

 E
de

n/
Ba

lm
or

al
 In

te
rc

ha
ng

e 
(s

to
p 

80
38

)

St
op

 D
 M

an
uk

au
 

Rd
/G

re
en

 L
n 

W
 

(s
to

p 
80

94
)

Re
m

ue
ra

 R
oa

d/
Re

m
ue

ra
 V

ill
ag

e 
Sh

op
s 

(s
to

p 
74

22
)

St
op

 A
 

G
le

n 
In

ne
s 

St
at

io
n 

(s
to

p 
87

99
)

Monday 
to Friday 

- 05:50 - 05:58 06:05 06:09 06:19 06:34
06:05 - - 06:13 06:20 06:24 06:34 06:51

- 06:20 - 06:28 06:35 06:39 06:49 07:04
06:35 - - 06:43 06:50 06:54 07:04 07:21

- 06:50 - 06:58 07:05 07:09 07:19 07:36
- 07:05 - 07:13 07:20 07:24 07:34 07:51
- 07:20 - 07:28 07:35 07:40 07:51 08:11
- 07:35 - 07:43 07:50 07:55 08:06 08:26
- 07:42 - 07:50 07:57 08:02 08:13 08:33
- 07:50 - 08:01 08:10 08:15 08:27 08:50
- 08:05 - 08:16 08:25 08:30 08:42 09:05
- 08:20 - 08:31 08:40 08:45 08:57 09:18
- 08:35 - 08:46 08:55 09:00 09:12 09:33
- 08:50 - 09:01 09:08 09:12 09:24 09:40
- - 09:03 09:18 09:25 09:29 09:39 09:55
- 09:20 - 09:33 09:40 09:44 09:54 10:10
- - 09:33 09:48 09:55 09:59 10:09 10:25
- 09:50 - 10:03 10:10 10:14 10:24 10:40

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

- - :03 :18 :25 :29 :39 :55
- :20 - :33 :40 :40 :54 :10
- - :33 :48 :55 :59 :09 :25
- :50 - :03 :10 :14 :24 :40

until - 16:50 - 17:04 17:14 17:20 17:36 17:58
- 17:05 - 17:19 17:29 17:35 17:47 18:05
- 17:20 - 17:34 17:42 17:47 17:59 18:17
- 17:35 - 17:45 17:53 17:58 18:10 18:28
- 17:50 - 18:00 18:08 18:13 18:25 18:43
- 18:05 - 18:12 18:19 18:24 18:34 18:52
- 18:20 - 18:27 18:34 18:39 18:49 19:07
- 18:35 - 18:42 18:49 18:54 19:04 19:20
- 18:50 - 18:57 19:04 19:09 19:19 19:35
- 19:05 - 19:12 19:18 19:22 19:32 19:46

19:20 - - 19:27 19:33 19:37 19:47 20:03
- 19:35 - 19:42 19:48 19:52 20:02 20:16

19:50 - - 19:57 20:03 20:07 20:17 20:33
- 20:05 - 20:12 20:18 20:22 20:30 20:45

20:20 - - 20:27 20:33 20:37 20:45 21:02
- 20:35 - 20:42 20:48 20:52 21:00 21:15

20:50 - - 20:57 21:03 21:07 21:15 21:32
- 21:05 - 21:12 21:18 21:22 21:30 21:45
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65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn Village and 
Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 
contined

21:20 - - 21:27 21:33 21:37 21:45 22:02
- 21:35 - 21:42 21:48 21:52 22:00 22:15

21:50 - - 21:57 22:03 22:07 22:15 22:32
- 22:05 - 22:12 22:18 22:22 22:30 22:45

22:20 - - 22:27 22:33 22:37 22:45 23:02
- 22:35 - 22:42 22:48 22:52 23:00 23:15

22:50 - - 22:57 23:03 23:07 23:15 23:32
- 23:05 - 23:12 23:18 23:22 23:30 23:45

23:20 - - 23:27 23:33 23:37 23:45 00:02
- 23:35 - 23:42 23:48 23:52 00:00 00:15

23:50 - - 23:57 00:03 00:07 00:15 00:32
Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Service from Selwyn Village  runs every 30 minutes between  
09:03am to 04:33pm   
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65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn Village and 
Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 

- 06:04 - 06:13 06:18 06:21 06:29 06:39
06:19 - - 06:28 06:33 06:36 06:44 06:56

- 06:34 - 06:43 06:48 06:51 06:59 07:09
06:49 - - 06:58 07:03 07:06 07:14 07:26

- 07:04 - 07:13 07:18 07:21 07:29 07:39
- 07:19 - 07:28 07:33 07:36 07:44 07:54
- 07:34 - 07:43 07:48 07:51 07:59 08:09
- 07:45 - 07:54 08:00 08:04 08:12 08:24
- 08:00 - 08:09 08:15 08:19 08:27 08:39
- 08:15 - 08:24 08:30 08:34 08:42 08:54
- 08:30 - 08:39 08:45 08:49 08:57 09:14
- 08:45 - 08:54 09:00 09:04 09:12 09:29
- - 09:00 09:17 09:24 09:29 09:39 09:52
- 09:15 - 09:32 09:39 09:44 09:54 10:05
- - 09:30 09:47 09:54 09:59 10:09 10:22
- 09:45 - 10:02 10:09 10:14 10:24 10:35

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

- - :00 :17 :24 :29 :39 :55
- :15 - :32 :39 :44 :54 :05
- - :30 :47 :54 :59 :09 :25
- :45 - :02 :09 :14 :24 :35

until - 16:45 - 17:02 17:09 17:14 17:24 17:35
- 17:00 - 17:16 17:23 17:27 17:37 17:50
- 17:15 - 17:31 17:38 17:42 17:52 18:05
- 17:30 - 17:46 17:53 17:57 18:07 18:20
- 17:45 - 18:01 18:08 18:12 18:22 18:35
- 18:00 - 18:16 18:23 18:27 18:37 18:48
- 18:15 - 18:31 18:38 18:42 18:52 19:03
- 18:30 - 18:46 18:53 18:57 19:07 19:16
- 18:45 - 19:01 19:06 19:10 19:19 19:27

19:00 - - 19:10 19:15 19:19 19:28 19:41
- 19:15 - 19:25 19:30 19:34 19:43 19:54

19:30 - - 19:40 19:45 19:49 19:58 20:11
- 19:45 - 19:55 20:00 20:04 20:13 20:24

20:00 - - 20:10 20:15 20:19 20:28 20:41
- 20:15 - 20:25 20:30 20:34 20:43 20:54

20:30 - - 20:40 20:45 20:49 20:58 21:11
- 20:45 - 20:55 21:00 21:04 21:13 21:24

21:00 - - 21:10 21:15 21:19 21:28 21:41
- 21:15 - 21:25 21:30 21:34 21:43 21:54
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65 Coyle Park, Walker Park, Selwyn Village and 
Pt Chevalier to Glen Innes

via St Lukes Interchange, Balmoral Rd, 
Greenlane and Remuera Rd
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 
contined

21:30 - - 21:40 21:45 21:49 21:58 22:11
- 21:45 - 21:55 22:00 22:04 22:13 22:24

22:00 - - 22:10 22:15 22:19 22:28 22:41
- 22:15 - 22:25 22:30 22:34 22:43 22:54

22:30 - - 22:40 22:45 22:49 22:58 23:11
- 22:45 - 22:55 23:00 23:04 23:13 23:24

23:00 - - 23:10 23:15 23:19 23:28 23:41
- 23:15 - 23:25 23:30 23:34 23:43 23:54

23:30 - - 23:40 23:45 23:49 23:58 00:11
- 23:45 - 23:55 00:00 00:04 00:13 00:24

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Service from Selwyn Village  runs every 30 minutes between  09:03am to 
04:33pm
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, Balmoral Rd 
and St Lukes
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:45 06:03 06:06 06:12 06:22 06:26 - -
06:00 06:15 06:18 06:27 06:37 - 06:39 -
06:15 06:30 06:33 06:42 06:52 - 06:54 -
06:30 06:45 06:48 06:57 07:07 - 07:09 -
06:45 07:00 07:03 07:12 07:26 - 07:29 -
07:00 07:20 07:23 07:32 07:45 - 07:48 -
07:15 07:35 07:38 07:47 08:00 - 08:03 -
07:30 07:52 07:55 08:04 08:24 - 08:28 -
07:45 08:07 08:10 08:19 08:40 - 08:44 -
08:00 08:22 08:25 08:34 08:50 - 08:52 08:55
08:15 08:38 08:41 08:52 09:12 - 09:15 -
08:30 08:53 08:56 09:07 09:20 - 09:22 09:25
08:45 09:08 09:11 09:22 09:38 - 09:42 -
09:00 09:23 09:26 09:37 09:50 - 09:52 09:55
09:15 09:38 09:41 09:52 10:07 - 10:10 -
09:30 09:53 09:56 10:07 10:20 - 10:22 10:25
09:45 10:08 10:11 10:22 10:37 - 10:40 -

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

:00 :23 :26 :37 :50 - :52 :55
:15 :38 :41 :52 :07 - :10 -
:30 :53 :56 :07 :20 - :22 :25
:45 :08 :11 :22 :37 - :40 -

until 14:45 15:09 15:13 15:25 15:42 - 15:44 -
15:00 15:24 15:28 15:40 15:57 - 16:00 16:06
15:15 15:39 15:43 15:55 16:12 - 16:14 -
15:30 15:54 15:58 16:10 16:27 - 16:30 16:36
15:45 16:09 16:13 16:25 16:42 - 16:44 -
16:00 16:24 16:28 16:40 16:57 - 17:00 17:06
16:18 16:42 16:46 16:58 17:15 - 17:17 -
16:33 16:57 17:01 17:13 17:28 - 17:30 17:33
16:48 17:13 17:17 17:29 17:45 - 17:47 -
17:03 17:28 17:32 17:44 18:00 - 18:02 -
17:18 17:43 17:47 17:59 18:15 - 18:17 -
17:33 17:57 18:00 18:10 18:28 - 18:32 -
17:48 18:11 18:14 18:24 18:40 - 18:43 -
18:03 18:26 18:29 18:39 18:51 - 18:53 -
18:15 18:35 18:38 18:48 19:00 - 19:02 -
18:30 18:52 18:55 19:02 19:13 19:19 - -
18:45 19:04 19:07 19:17 19:29 - 19:32 -
19:00 19:22 19:25 19:32 19:41 19:45 - -
19:15 19:34 19:37 19:47 19:56 - 19:58 -
19:30 19:52 19:55 20:01 20:09 20:15 - -
19:45 20:04 20:07 20:16 20:25 - 20:28 -
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, Balmoral Rd 
and St Lukes
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Monday 
to Friday 
contined

20:00 20:22 20:25 20:31 20:39 20:45 - -
20:15 20:34 20:37 20:46 20:55 - 20:58 -
20:30 20:52 20:55 21:01 21:09 21:15 - -
20:45 21:04 21:07 21:16 21:25 - 21:28 -
21:00 21:22 21:25 21:31 21:39 21:45 - -
21:15 21:34 21:37 21:46 21:55 - 21:58 -
21:30 21:52 21:55 22:01 22:09 22:15 - -
21:45 22:04 22:07 22:16 22:25 - 22:28 -
22:00 22:22 22:25 22:31 22:39 22:45 - -
22:15 22:34 22:37 22:46 22:55 - 22:58 -
22:30 22:52 22:55 23:01 23:09 23:15 - -
22:45 23:04 23:07 23:16 23:25 - 23:28 -
23:00 23:22 23:25 23:31 23:37 23:41 - -
23:15 23:34 23:37 23:46 23:52 - 23:54 -
23:30 23:52 23:55 00:01 00:07 00:11 - -
23:45 00:04 00:07 00:16 00:22 - 00:24 -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Service from Selwyn Village  runs every 30 minutes between 
08:00am to 04:33pm
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, Balmoral Rd 
and St Lukes
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 

06:00 06:17 06:19 06:24 06:36 06:40 - -
06:15 06:30 06:32 06:39 06:51 - 06:53 -
06:30 06:45 06:47 06:54 07:06 - 07:08 -
06:45 07:00 07:02 07:09 07:21 - 07:23 -
07:00 07:15 07:17 07:24 07:36 - 07:38 -
07:15 07:30 07:32 07:39 07:51 - 07:53 -
07:30 07:45 07:47 07:54 08:06 - 08:08 -
07:45 08:00 08:02 08:09 08:21 - 08:23 -
08:00 08:21 08:24 08:34 08:52 - 08:54 08:56
08:15 08:36 08:39 08:49 09:07 - 09:09 -
08:30 08:51 08:54 09:04 09:22 - 09:24 09:26
08:45 09:06 09:09 09:19 09:37 - 09:39 -
09:00 09:21 09:24 09:34 09:52 - 09:54 09:56
09:15 09:36 09:39 09:49 10:07 - 10:09 -
09:30 09:51 09:54 10:04 10:22 - 10:24 10:26
09:45 10:06 10:09 10:19 10:37 - 10:39 -

Then at the 
following minutes 
past each hour

:00 :21 :24 :34 :52 - :54 :56
:15 :36 :39 :49 :07 - :09 -
:30 :51 :54 :04 :22 - :24 :26
:45 :06 :09 :19 :37 - :39 -

until 14:45 15:06 15:09 15:19 15:37 - 15:39 -
15:00 15:21 15:24 15:34 15:52 - 15:54 15:56
15:15 15:36 15:39 15:49 16:07 - 16:09 -
15:30 15:51 15:54 16:04 16:22 - 16:24 16:26
15:45 16:06 16:09 16:19 16:37 - 16:39 -
16:00 16:21 16:24 16:34 16:52 - 16:54 16:56
16:15 16:36 16:39 16:49 17:07 - 17:09 -
16:30 16:51 16:54 17:04 17:22 - 17:24 17:26
16:45 17:06 17:09 17:19 17:37 - 17:39 -
17:00 17:21 17:24 17:34 17:52 - 17:54 17:56
17:15 17:37 17:40 17:50 18:06 - 18:10 -
17:30 17:52 17:55 18:05 18:19 - 18:23 -
17:45 18:07 18:10 18:20 18:30 - 18:32 -
18:00 18:25 18:28 18:35 18:45 18:49 - -
18:15 18:37 18:40 18:50 19:00 - 19:02 -
18:30 18:55 18:58 19:05 19:15 19:19 - -
18:45 19:07 19:10 19:20 19:30 - 19:32 -
19:00 19:21 19:24 19:30 19:40 19:47 - -
19:15 19:33 19:36 19:45 19:55 - 19:58 -
19:30 19:48 19:51 20:00 20:08 - 20:10 -
19:45 20:06 20:09 20:15 20:23 20:26 - -
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65 Glen Innes to Pt Chevalier and Selwyn Village

via Remuera Rd, Greenlane, Balmoral Rd 
and St Lukes
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 
contined

20:00 20:18 20:21 20:30 20:38 - 20:39 -
20:15 20:36 20:39 20:45 20:53 20:56 - -
20:30 20:48 20:51 21:00 21:08 - 21:09 -
20:45 21:06 21:09 21:15 21:23 21:26 - -
21:00 21:18 21:21 21:30 21:38 - 21:39 -
21:15 21:36 21:39 21:45 21:53 21:56 - -
21:30 21:48 21:51 22:00 22:08 - 22:09 -
21:45 22:06 22:09 22:15 22:23 22:26 - -
22:00 22:18 22:21 22:30 22:38 - 22:39 -
22:15 22:36 22:39 22:45 22:53 22:56 - -
22:30 22:48 22:51 23:00 23:08 - 23:09 -
22:45 23:06 23:09 23:15 23:23 23:26 - -
23:00 23:18 23:21 23:30 23:38 - 23:39 -
23:15 23:36 23:39 23:45 23:53 23:56 - -
23:30 23:48 23:51 00:00 00:08 - 00:09 -
23:45 00:06 00:09 00:15 00:23 00:26 - -

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

Service from Selwyn Village  runs every 30 minutes between 
08:00am to 05:00pm
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66 Pt Chevalier to Sylvia Park

via Mt Albert Rd, Mt Smart Rd and Penrose Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:30 05:35 05:47 06:04 06:12
06:00 06:05 06:17 06:34 06:42
06:30 06:35 06:47 07:09 07:18
06:45 06:50 07:02 07:24 07:33
07:00 07:05 07:17 07:39 07:50
07:15 07:21 07:35 08:01 08:13
07:30 07:36 07:50 08:16 08:28
07:45 07:52 08:10 08:37 08:49
08:00 08:07 08:25 08:52 09:02
08:15 08:22 08:40 09:07 09:17
08:30 08:36 08:51 09:15 09:25
08:45 08:51 09:06 09:30 09:40
09:00 09:06 09:21 09:45 09:54

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:15 :21 :34 :56 :05
:30 :36 :49 :11 :20
:45 :51 :04 :26 :35
:00 :06 :19 :41 :50

until 13:00 13:06 13:19 13:41 13:50
13:15 13:21 13:34 13:56 14:05
13:30 13:36 13:49 14:11 14:20
13:45 13:51 14:04 14:26 14:37
14:00 14:06 14:19 14:44 14:55
14:15 14:21 14:34 14:59 15:11
14:30 14:36 14:52 15:20 15:32
14:45 14:51 15:07 15:35 15:47
15:00 15:09 15:30 15:58 16:12
15:15 15:24 15:45 16:13 16:27
15:30 15:37 15:53 16:26 16:40
15:45 15:52 16:08 16:41 16:55
16:00 16:07 16:23 16:56 17:10
16:15 16:22 16:38 17:11 17:25
16:30 16:37 16:53 17:26 17:38
16:45 16:52 17:08 17:41 17:53
17:00 17:07 17:23 17:51 18:01
17:15 17:22 17:38 18:06 18:16
17:30 17:36 17:51 18:15 18:25
17:45 17:51 18:06 18:30 18:38
18:00 18:06 18:21 18:41 18:50
18:15 18:21 18:36 18:56 19:04
18:30 18:35 18:48 19:07 19:15
18:45 18:50 19:03 19:22 19:30
19:05 19:10 19:23 19:42 19:50
19:25 19:30 19:43 20:02 20:10
19:45 19:50 20:03 20:22 20:29
20:05 20:09 20:20 20:37 20:45
20:25 20:29 20:40 20:57 21:05
20:45 20:49 21:00 21:17 21:25
21:05 21:09 21:20 21:37 21:45
21:25 21:29 21:40 21:57 22:05
21:45 21:49 22:00 22:17 22:24
22:05 22:09 22:18 22:34 22:41
22:25 22:29 22:38 22:54 23:01
22:45 22:49 22:58 23:14 23:21
23:05 23:09 23:18 23:34 23:41

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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66 Pt Chevalier to Sylvia Park

via Mt Albert Rd, Mt Smart Rd and Penrose Rd

Co
yl

e 
Pa

rk
 

(s
to

p 
80

00
)

Pt
 C

he
va

lie
r R

oa
d/

Pt
 C

he
va

lie
r S

ho
ps

 
(s

to
p 

80
18

)

M
ou

nt
 A

lb
er

t 
Ro

ad
/D

om
in

io
n 

Ro
ad

 (s
to

p 
88

32
)

Pe
nr

os
e 

St
at

io
n/

G
re

at
 S

ou
th

 R
oa

d 
(s

to
p 

76
24

)

St
op

 A
 

Sy
lv

ia
 P

ar
k 

(s
to

p 
72

38
)

Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 

06:00 06:04 06:14 06:30 06:37
06:30 06:34 06:44 07:00 07:07
07:00 07:04 07:14 07:30 07:37
07:15 07:19 07:29 07:45 07:53
07:30 07:34 07:44 08:02 08:10
07:45 07:49 07:59 08:17 08:25
08:00 08:04 08:14 08:32 08:40
08:15 08:19 08:29 08:47 08:56
08:30 08:34 08:45 09:06 09:15
08:45 08:49 09:00 09:21 09:30

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :05 :16 :36 :45
:15 :20 :31 :51 :00
:30 :35 :46 :06 :16
:45 :50 :02 :25 :35

until 14:45 14:50 15:03 15:25 15:35
15:00 15:05 15:18 15:40 15:50
15:15 15:20 15:33 15:55 16:05
15:30 15:35 15:48 16:10 16:20
15:45 15:50 16:03 16:25 16:35
16:00 16:05 16:18 16:40 16:50
16:15 16:20 16:33 16:55 17:05
16:30 16:35 16:48 17:10 17:19
16:45 16:50 17:03 17:23 17:32
17:00 17:05 17:18 17:38 17:47
17:15 17:20 17:32 17:51 18:00
17:30 17:35 17:47 18:06 18:15
17:45 17:50 18:02 18:21 18:30
18:00 18:05 18:17 18:36 18:44
18:15 18:19 18:30 18:48 18:56
18:30 18:34 18:45 19:03 19:11
18:50 18:54 19:05 19:23 19:31
19:10 19:14 19:25 19:43 19:51
19:30 19:34 19:45 20:03 20:11
19:50 19:54 20:05 20:23 20:31
20:10 20:14 20:25 20:43 20:51
20:30 20:34 20:45 21:03 21:11
20:50 20:54 21:05 21:23 21:30
21:10 21:14 21:25 21:41 21:48
21:30 21:34 21:45 22:01 22:08
21:50 21:54 22:05 22:21 22:28
22:10 22:14 22:25 22:41 22:48
22:30 22:34 22:45 23:01 23:08
22:50 22:54 23:05 23:21 23:28
23:10 23:14 23:25 23:41 23:48

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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66 Sylvia Park to Pt Chevalier 

via Penrose Rd, Mt Smart Rd and Mt Albert Rd
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays 

06:30 06:36 06:51 07:02 07:07
07:00 07:06 07:21 07:32 07:37
07:15 07:21 07:36 07:47 07:52
07:30 07:36 07:51 08:02 08:07
07:45 07:51 08:06 08:17 08:22
08:00 08:06 08:21 08:33 08:37
08:15 08:21 08:36 08:49 08:55
08:30 08:37 08:52 09:05 09:10
08:45 08:52 09:09 09:21 09:26
09:00 09:07 09:24 09:36 09:41
09:15 09:22 09:39 09:51 09:56
09:30 09:37 09:54 10:06 10:11
09:45 09:52 10:09 10:21 10:26

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:00 :07 :24 :41 :48
:15 :23 :40 :56 :03
:30 :38 :55 :11 :18
:45 :53 :10 :26 :33

until 17:45 17:52 18:09 18:24 18:30
18:00 18:07 18:24 18:39 18:45
18:15 18:22 18:39 18:52 18:58
18:30 18:37 18:53 19:07 19:13
18:45 18:52 19:08 19:22 19:28
19:00 19:07 19:22 19:36 19:42
19:20 19:27 19:42 19:56 20:02
19:40 19:47 20:02 20:16 20:22
20:00 20:07 20:22 20:36 20:42
20:20 20:27 20:42 20:56 21:02
20:40 20:47 21:02 21:16 21:22
21:00 21:07 21:22 21:33 21:37
21:20 21:27 21:42 21:53 21:57
21:40 21:47 22:02 22:13 22:17
22:00 22:07 22:22 22:33 22:37
22:20 22:27 22:42 22:53 22:57
22:40 22:47 23:02 23:13 23:17
23:00 23:07 23:22 23:33 23:37
23:20 23:27 23:42 23:53 23:57
23:40 23:47 00:02 00:13 00:17

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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66 Sylvia Park to Pt Chevalier 

via Penrose Rd, Mt Smart Rd and Mt Albert Rd
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:30 05:37 05:53 06:06 06:12
06:00 06:07 06:23 06:36 06:42
06:30 06:38 06:56 07:10 07:16
06:45 06:53 07:11 07:25 07:31
07:00 07:09 07:28 07:45 07:52
07:15 07:24 07:43 08:00 08:07
07:30 07:40 08:02 08:22 08:32
07:45 07:55 08:17 08:37 08:47
08:00 08:10 08:32 08:52 09:02
08:15 08:25 08:47 09:07 09:14
08:30 08:39 08:59 09:15 09:22
08:45 08:54 09:14 09:30 09:37
09:00 09:09 09:29 09:45 09:52
09:15 09:23 09:42 09:57 10:03

Then at the following 
minutes past each hour

:30 :38 :57 :12 :18
:45 :53 :12 :27 :33
:00 :08 :27 :42 :48
:15 :23 :42 :57 :03

until 14:45 14:54 15:16 15:34 15:41
15:00 15:10 15:35 15:55 16:04
15:15 15:25 15:50 16:10 16:19
15:30 15:40 16:05 16:25 16:34
15:45 15:55 16:20 16:40 16:49
16:00 16:12 16:39 16:59 17:08
16:15 16:27 16:54 17:14 17:23
16:30 16:42 17:09 17:29 17:38
16:45 16:57 17:24 17:44 17:53
17:00 17:12 17:39 17:59 18:07
17:15 17:25 17:50 18:09 18:18
17:30 17:40 18:04 18:23 18:31
17:45 17:54 18:14 18:31 18:39
18:00 18:09 18:29 18:46 18:54
18:15 18:24 18:44 18:59 19:05
18:30 18:39 18:59 19:14 19:20
18:45 18:52 19:10 19:24 19:30
19:00 19:07 19:24 19:38 19:45
19:15 19:21 19:36 19:49 19:55
19:35 19:41 19:56 20:09 20:15
19:55 20:01 20:16 20:29 20:35
20:15 20:21 20:36 20:49 20:55
20:35 20:41 20:56 21:09 21:15
20:55 21:01 21:16 21:29 21:35
21:15 21:21 21:36 21:49 21:55
21:35 21:41 21:56 22:09 22:15
21:55 22:01 22:16 22:29 22:34
22:15 22:21 22:36 22:47 22:52
22:35 22:41 22:56 23:07 23:12
22:55 23:01 23:16 23:27 23:32
23:15 23:21 23:36 23:47 23:52
23:35 23:41 23:56 00:07 00:12

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

FREQUENT 
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PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

101 Pt Chevalier to Universities

via Westmere, Victoria Park and Wellesley St
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Monday to 
Friday Only

07:07 07:16 07:27 07:41
07:19 07:28 07:39 07:53
07:31 07:40 07:51 08:11
07:43 07:53 08:05 08:32
07:55 08:05 08:17 08:47
08:07 08:17 08:29 08:59
08:19 08:29 08:41 09:11
08:31 08:41 08:53 09:23
08:43 08:53 09:05 09:32

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

101 Universities to Pt Chevalier

via Wellesley St, Victoria Park and Westmere
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Monday to 
Friday Only

15:00 15:11 15:22 15:36
15:20 15:31 15:42 15:56
15:40 15:51 16:02 16:16
16:00 16:11 16:22 16:36
16:20 16:31 16:42 16:56
16:40 16:52 17:05 17:21
17:00 17:12 17:25 17:41
17:20 17:32 17:45 18:01
17:40 17:52 18:03 18:16

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

101 Pt Chevalier to Universities

via Westmere, Victoria Park and Wellesley St
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Monday to 
Friday Only

07:07 07:16 07:27 07:41
07:19 07:28 07:39 07:53
07:31 07:40 07:51 08:11
07:43 07:53 08:05 08:32
07:55 08:05 08:17 08:47
08:07 08:17 08:29 08:59
08:19 08:29 08:41 09:11
08:31 08:41 08:53 09:23
08:43 08:53 09:05 09:32

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate

PEAK ONLY (MONDAY - FRIDAY)

101 Universities to Pt Chevalier

via Wellesley St, Victoria Park and Westmere
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Monday to 
Friday Only

15:00 15:11 15:22 15:36
15:20 15:31 15:42 15:56
15:40 15:51 16:02 16:16
16:00 16:11 16:22 16:36
16:20 16:31 16:42 16:56
16:40 16:52 17:05 17:21
17:00 17:12 17:25 17:41
17:20 17:32 17:45 18:01
17:40 17:52 18:03 18:16

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate
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105 Westmere to Waitematā

via Richmond Rd, Karangahape Rd and Albert St
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:45 05:46 05:53 05:57 06:04 06:06 06:07 06:09
06:15 06:16 06:23 06:27 06:34 06:36 06:37 06:39
06:35 06:37 06:45 06:50 06:57 07:00 07:01 07:03
06:50 06:52 07:00 07:05 07:12 07:15 07:16 07:18
07:00 07:02 07:10 07:15 07:22 07:25 07:26 07:28
07:10 07:12 07:20 07:25 07:33 07:36 07:37 07:39
07:17 07:19 07:28 07:33 07:41 07:43 07:45 07:47
07:25 07:27 07:36 07:41 07:50 07:52 07:54 07:56
07:32 07:34 07:43 07:49 07:58 08:00 08:02 08:04
07:40 07:42 07:52 07:57 08:07 08:09 08:11 08:13
07:47 07:49 07:59 08:05 08:14 08:17 08:19 08:21
07:55 07:57 08:08 08:14 08:25 08:28 08:30 08:32
08:02 08:04 08:14 08:20 08:30 08:33 08:35 08:37
08:10 08:12 08:22 08:28 08:38 08:41 08:43 08:45
08:20 08:22 08:33 08:39 08:49 08:52 08:54 08:56
08:30 08:32 08:43 08:49 08:59 09:02 09:04 09:06
08:40 08:42 08:51 08:57 09:06 09:08 09:10 09:12
08:50 08:52 09:01 09:07 09:16 09:18 09:20 09:22
09:05 09:07 09:16 09:22 09:31 09:33 09:35 09:37
09:20 09:22 09:31 09:37 09:46 09:48 09:50 09:52
09:35 09:37 09:46 09:52 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07
09:55 09:57 10:06 10:12 10:21 10:23 10:25 10:27

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:15 :17 :26 :32 :41 :43 :45 :47
:35 :37 :46 :52 :01 :03 :05 :07
:55 :57 :06 :12 :21 :23 :25 :27

until 17:55 17:57 18:06 18:11 18:20 18:22 18:24 18:26
18:15 18:17 18:25 18:30 18:37 18:40 18:41 18:43
18:35 18:37 18:45 18:50 18:57 19:00 19:01 19:03
18:55 18:57 19:05 19:10 19:17 19:20 19:21 19:23
19:35 19:36 19:44 19:48 19:56 19:58 19:59 20:01
20:05 20:06 20:14 20:18 20:26 20:28 20:29 20:31
20:35 20:36 20:44 20:48 20:56 20:58 20:59 21:01
21:05 21:06 21:14 21:18 21:26 21:28 21:29 21:31
21:35 21:36 21:43 21:46 21:53 21:54 21:55 21:57
22:05 22:06 22:13 22:16 22:23 22:24 22:25 22:27
22:35 22:36 22:43 22:46 22:53 22:54 22:55 22:57
23:05 23:06 23:13 23:16 23:23 23:24 23:25 23:27

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus.   
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105 Westmere to Waitematā

via Richmond Rd, Karangahape Rd and Albert St
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays   

06:15 06:16 06:22 06:26 06:32 06:33 06:34 06:36
06:45 06:46 06:53 06:56 07:03 07:04 07:05 07:07
07:15 07:16 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:37 07:38 07:40
07:40 07:41 07:49 07:53 08:00 08:02 08:03 08:05
07:55 07:56 08:04 08:08 08:15 08:17 08:18 08:20
08:15 08:16 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:37 08:38 08:40
08:35 08:36 08:44 08:48 08:56 08:58 08:59 09:01
08:55 08:57 09:05 09:10 09:17 09:20 09:21 09:23
09:15 09:17 09:25 09:30 09:38 09:41 09:42 09:44
09:35 09:37 09:45 09:50 09:58 10:01 10:02 10:04
09:55 09:57 10:06 10:11 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:25
10:15 10:17 10:26 10:31 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:45
10:35 10:37 10:46 10:51 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05
10:55 10:57 11:06 11:12 11:21 11:23 11:25 11:27
11:15 11:17 11:26 11:32 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:47
11:35 11:37 11:46 11:52 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:07
11:55 11:57 12:06 12:12 12:21 12:23 12:25 12:27

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:15 :17 :26 :32 :41 :43 :45 :47
:35 :37 :46 :52 :01 :03 :05 :07
:55 :57 :06 :12 :21 :23 :25 :27

until 15:15 15:17 15:26 15:32 15:41 15:43 15:45 15:47
15:35 15:37 15:46 15:52 16:01 16:03 16:05 16:07
15:55 15:57 16:06 16:11 16:19 16:21 16:23 16:25
16:15 16:17 16:26 16:31 16:39 16:41 16:43 16:45
16:35 16:37 16:46 16:51 16:59 17:01 17:03 17:05
16:55 16:57 17:06 17:11 17:19 17:21 17:23 17:25
17:15 17:17 17:26 17:31 17:39 17:41 17:43 17:45
17:35 17:37 17:46 17:51 17:59 18:01 18:03 18:05
17:55 17:57 18:06 18:11 18:19 18:21 18:23 18:25
18:15 18:17 18:25 18:30 18:38 18:41 18:42 18:44
18:35 18:37 18:45 18:50 18:58 19:01 19:02 19:04
18:55 18:57 19:05 19:10 19:18 19:21 19:22 19:24
19:15 19:17 19:25 19:30 19:37 19:40 19:41 19:43
19:35 19:37 19:45 19:50 19:57 20:00 20:01 20:03
19:55 19:57 20:04 20:09 20:17 20:19 20:20 20:22
20:15 20:17 20:24 20:29 20:37 20:39 20:40 20:42
20:35 20:37 20:44 20:49 20:57 20:59 21:00 21:02
21:05 21:07 21:14 21:19 21:27 21:29 21:30 21:32
21:35 21:37 21:44 21:49 21:57 21:59 22:00 22:02
22:05 22:07 22:14 22:19 22:27 22:29 22:30 22:32
22:35 22:36 22:44 22:48 22:56 22:58 22:59 23:01
23:05 23:06 23:14 23:18 23:26 23:28 23:29 23:31

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus.   
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105 Waitematā to Westmere

via Albert St, Karangahape Rd and Richmond Rd 
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:20 06:21 06:23 06:27 06:29 06:33 06:39 06:41
06:40 06:41 06:43 06:48 06:50 06:54 07:01 07:03
06:55 06:56 06:58 07:03 07:06 07:10 07:17 07:20
07:10 07:11 07:13 07:18 07:21 07:25 07:32 07:35
07:25 07:27 07:29 07:35 07:37 07:43 07:51 07:54
07:40 07:42 07:44 07:50 07:52 07:58 08:06 08:09
08:00 08:02 08:04 08:11 08:14 08:20 08:29 08:32
08:20 08:22 08:24 08:31 08:34 08:40 08:49 08:52
08:40 08:42 08:44 08:50 08:52 08:58 09:06 09:09
09:00 09:02 09:04 09:10 09:12 09:18 09:26 09:29

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:20 :22 :24 :30 :32 :38 :46 :49
:40 :42 :44 :50 :52 :58 :06 :09
:00 :02 :04 :10 :12 :18 :26 :29

until 14:00 14:02 14:04 14:10 14:12 14:18 14:26 14:29
14:20 14:22 14:24 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:46 14:49
14:35 14:37 14:39 14:45 14:47 14:53 15:01 15:04
14:53 14:55 14:57 15:04 15:07 15:13 15:22 15:25
15:10 15:12 15:14 15:21 15:24 15:30 15:39 15:42
15:25 15:27 15:29 15:36 15:39 15:45 15:54 15:57
15:35 15:37 15:39 15:46 15:49 15:55 16:04 16:07
15:45 15:47 15:49 15:56 15:59 16:05 16:14 16:17
15:55 15:57 15:59 16:06 16:09 16:15 16:24 16:27
16:05 16:07 16:09 16:16 16:19 16:25 16:34 16:37
16:15 16:17 16:19 16:26 16:29 16:35 16:44 16:47
16:25 16:27 16:29 16:36 16:39 16:45 16:54 16:57
16:35 16:37 16:39 16:46 16:49 16:55 17:04 17:07
16:45 16:47 16:50 16:56 17:00 17:06 17:16 17:19
16:55 16:57 17:00 17:07 17:11 17:17 17:27 17:31
17:05 17:07 17:10 17:18 17:21 17:29 17:39 17:43
17:15 17:17 17:20 17:27 17:30 17:37 17:47 17:50
17:25 17:27 17:30 17:37 17:40 17:47 17:57 18:00
17:35 17:37 17:40 17:46 17:50 17:56 18:06 18:09
17:45 17:47 17:50 17:56 18:00 18:06 18:16 18:19
17:56 17:58 18:00 18:07 18:10 18:16 18:26 18:29
18:08 18:10 18:12 18:19 18:22 18:28 18:38 18:41
18:21 18:23 18:25 18:31 18:34 18:40 18:49 18:52
18:35 18:37 18:39 18:45 18:47 18:53 19:01 19:04
18:50 18:52 18:54 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:16 19:19
19:10 19:12 19:14 19:20 19:22 19:28 19:36 19:39
19:30 19:31 19:33 19:39 19:41 19:46 19:53 19:56
20:00 20:01 20:03 20:09 20:11 20:16 20:23 20:26
20:30 20:31 20:33 20:39 20:41 20:46 20:53 20:56
21:00 21:01 21:03 21:08 21:11 21:15 21:22 21:25
21:30 21:31 21:33 21:38 21:41 21:45 21:52 21:55
22:00 22:01 22:03 22:08 22:10 22:14 22:21 22:23
22:30 22:31 22:33 22:38 22:40 22:44 22:51 22:53
23:00 23:01 23:03 23:07 23:09 23:13 23:19 23:21
23:30 23:31 23:32 23:36 23:38 23:42 23:48 23:50

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus.   
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105 Waitematā to Westmere

via Albert St, Karangahape Rd and Richmond Rd 
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays   

06:40 06:41 06:43 06:47 06:49 06:53 06:59 07:01
07:10 07:11 07:13 07:18 07:20 07:24 07:31 07:33
07:40 07:41 07:43 07:48 07:50 07:54 08:01 08:03
08:00 08:01 08:03 08:08 08:10 08:14 08:21 08:23
08:20 08:21 08:23 08:28 08:31 08:35 08:42 08:45
08:40 08:41 08:43 08:48 08:51 08:55 09:02 09:05
09:00 09:01 09:03 09:08 09:11 09:15 09:22 09:25
09:20 09:21 09:23 09:28 09:31 09:35 09:42 09:45
09:40 09:41 09:44 09:49 09:52 09:57 10:04 10:07

Then at the 
following 
minutes past 
each hour

:00 :01 :04 :09 :12 :17 :25 :28
:20 :21 :24 :29 :32 :37 :45 :48
:40 :41 :44 :49 :52 :57 :05 :08

until 15:40 15:42 15:44 15:50 15:53 15:59 16:07 16:10
16:00 16:02 16:04 16:10 16:13 16:19 16:27 16:30
16:20 16:22 16:24 16:30 16:33 16:39 16:47 16:50
16:40 16:42 16:44 16:50 16:53 16:59 17:07 17:10
17:00 17:02 17:04 17:10 17:13 17:19 17:27 17:30
17:20 17:22 17:24 17:30 17:33 17:39 17:47 17:50
17:40 17:42 17:44 17:50 17:53 17:59 18:08 18:11
18:00 18:02 18:04 18:10 18:13 18:19 18:28 18:31
18:20 18:22 18:24 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:46 18:49
18:40 18:42 18:44 18:50 18:52 18:58 19:06 19:09
19:00 19:01 19:04 19:09 19:12 19:17 19:24 19:27
19:20 19:21 19:24 19:29 19:32 19:37 19:44 19:47
19:40 19:41 19:44 19:49 19:52 19:57 20:04 20:07
20:00 20:01 20:03 20:09 20:11 20:16 20:23 20:26
20:30 20:31 20:33 20:39 20:41 20:46 20:53 20:56
21:00 21:01 21:03 21:09 21:11 21:16 21:23 21:26
21:30 21:31 21:33 21:39 21:41 21:46 21:53 21:56
22:00 22:01 22:03 22:09 22:11 22:16 22:23 22:26
22:30 22:31 22:33 22:39 22:41 22:46 22:53 22:56
23:00 23:01 23:03 23:08 23:11 23:15 23:22 23:25
23:30 23:31 23:33 23:38 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:54

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus.   
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106 Freemans Bay Loop

via Franklin Rd, Howe St, Karangahape Rd 
and Albert St
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:05 06:10 06:14 06:16 06:19 06:21 06:23 06:25
06:35 06:41 06:45 06:48 06:51 06:54 06:56 06:58
07:05 07:11 07:16 07:19 07:23 07:26 07:28 07:30
07:35 07:42 07:47 07:50 07:54 07:57 07:59 08:02
08:05 08:13 08:19 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:35
08:20 08:28 08:35 08:38 08:43 08:46 08:49 08:52
08:35 08:43 08:50 08:53 08:58 09:01 09:04 09:07
09:05 09:13 09:19 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:35
09:35 09:42 09:47 09:50 09:54 09:57 09:59 10:02
10:05 10:12 10:17 10:20 10:24 10:27 10:29 10:32
10:35 10:42 10:47 10:50 10:54 10:57 10:59 11:02
11:05 11:12 11:17 11:20 11:24 11:27 11:29 11:32
11:35 11:42 11:47 11:50 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:02
12:05 12:12 12:17 12:20 12:24 12:27 12:29 12:32
12:35 12:42 12:47 12:50 12:54 12:57 12:59 13:02
13:05 13:12 13:17 13:20 13:24 13:27 13:29 13:32
13:35 13:42 13:47 13:50 13:54 13:57 13:59 14:02
14:05 14:12 14:17 14:20 14:24 14:27 14:29 14:32
14:35 14:42 14:47 14:50 14:54 14:57 14:59 15:02
15:00 15:08 15:14 15:17 15:22 15:26 15:28 15:31
15:05 15:13 15:19 15:22 15:27 15:31 15:33 15:36
15:35 15:43 15:49 15:52 15:57 16:01 16:03 16:06
16:05 16:13 16:19 16:22 16:27 16:31 16:33 16:36
16:35 16:43 16:49 16:52 16:57 17:01 17:03 17:06
17:05 17:13 17:19 17:22 17:27 17:31 17:33 17:36
17:35 17:43 17:49 17:52 17:57 18:01 18:03 18:06
18:05 18:13 18:19 18:22 18:27 18:31 18:33 18:36
18:35 18:42 18:47 18:50 18:54 18:57 18:59 19:02
19:05 19:11 19:16 19:19 19:23 19:26 19:28 19:30
19:35 19:41 19:45 19:48 19:51 19:54 19:56 19:58
20:05 20:11 20:15 20:18 20:21 20:24 20:26 20:28
20:35 20:41 20:45 20:48 20:51 20:54 20:56 20:58
21:05 21:11 21:15 21:18 21:21 21:24 21:26 21:28
21:35 21:41 21:45 21:48 21:51 21:54 21:56 21:58
22:05 22:11 22:15 22:18 22:21 22:24 22:26 22:28
22:35 22:40 22:44 22:46 22:49 22:51 22:53 22:55
23:05 23:10 23:14 23:16 23:19 23:21 23:23 23:25

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus.
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106 Freemans Bay Loop

via Franklin Rd, Howe St, Karangahape Rd 
and Albert St
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays   
 

06:05 06:10 06:14 06:16 06:19 06:21 06:23 06:25
06:35 06:40 06:44 06:46 06:49 06:51 06:53 06:55
07:05 07:10 07:14 07:16 07:19 07:21 07:23 07:25
07:35 07:40 07:44 07:46 07:49 07:51 07:53 07:55
08:05 08:10 08:14 08:16 08:19 08:21 08:23 08:25
08:35 08:41 08:46 08:49 08:53 08:56 08:58 09:00
09:05 09:11 09:16 09:19 09:23 09:26 09:28 09:30
09:35 09:41 09:46 09:49 09:53 09:56 09:58 10:00
10:05 10:11 10:16 10:19 10:23 10:26 10:28 10:30
10:35 10:41 10:46 10:49 10:53 10:56 10:58 11:00
11:05 11:11 11:16 11:19 11:23 11:26 11:28 11:30
11:35 11:41 11:46 11:49 11:53 11:56 11:58 12:00
12:05 12:11 12:16 12:19 12:23 12:26 12:28 12:30
12:35 12:41 12:46 12:49 12:53 12:56 12:58 13:00
13:05 13:11 13:16 13:19 13:23 13:26 13:28 13:30
13:35 13:41 13:46 13:49 13:53 13:56 13:58 14:00
14:05 14:11 14:16 14:19 14:23 14:26 14:28 14:30
14:35 14:41 14:46 14:49 14:53 14:56 14:58 15:00
15:05 15:11 15:16 15:19 15:23 15:26 15:28 15:30
15:35 15:41 15:46 15:49 15:53 15:56 15:58 16:00
16:05 16:11 16:16 16:19 16:23 16:26 16:28 16:30
16:35 16:41 16:46 16:49 16:53 16:56 16:58 17:00
17:05 17:11 17:16 17:19 17:23 17:26 17:28 17:30
17:35 17:41 17:46 17:49 17:53 17:56 17:58 18:00
18:05 18:11 18:16 18:19 18:23 18:26 18:28 18:30
18:35 18:41 18:46 18:49 18:53 18:56 18:58 19:00
19:05 19:11 19:16 19:19 19:23 19:26 19:28 19:30
19:35 19:41 19:45 19:48 19:51 19:54 19:56 19:58
20:05 20:11 20:15 20:18 20:21 20:24 20:26 20:28
20:35 20:41 20:45 20:48 20:51 20:54 20:56 20:58
21:05 21:11 21:15 21:18 21:21 21:24 21:26 21:28
21:35 21:41 21:45 21:48 21:51 21:54 21:56 21:58
22:05 22:11 22:15 22:18 22:21 22:24 22:26 22:28
22:35 22:41 22:45 22:48 22:51 22:54 22:56 22:58
23:05 23:11 23:15 23:18 23:21 23:24 23:26 23:28

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by New Zealand Bus.
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195  New Lynn to City Centre

via Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay Rd, 
Great North Rd and Williamson Ave
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Monday 
to Friday 

05:15 05:27 05:32 05:32 06:01 06:02 06:03 06:05
05:45 05:57 06:02 06:02 06:32 06:34 06:35 06:37
06:15 06:27 06:32 06:32 07:08 07:10 07:11 07:13
06:45 06:57 07:04 07:04 07:46 07:48 07:50 07:52
07:05 07:17 07:24 07:24 08:06 08:08 08:10 08:12
07:20 07:34 07:41 07:41 08:22 08:24 08:26 08:28
07:35 07:49 07:56 07:57 08:42 08:45 08:47 08:49
07:50 08:04 08:11 08:12 08:57 09:00 09:02 09:04
08:05 08:19 08:26 08:27 09:12 09:15 09:17 09:19
08:25 08:39 08:46 08:46 09:25 09:27 09:29 09:31
08:45 08:59 09:06 09:06 09:45 09:47 09:49 09:51
09:15 09:29 09:36 09:36 10:15 10:17 10:19 10:21
09:45 09:59 10:03 10:03 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48

Then at the 
following mins 
past each hour

:15 :29 :33 :33 :12 :14 :16 :18
:45 :59 :03 :03 :42 :44 :46 :48

until 15:15 15:29 15:35 15:35 16:14 16:16 16:18 16:20
15:30 15:44 15:50 - - - - -
15:45 15:59 16:05 16:05 16:44 16:46 16:48 16:50
16:00 16:14 16:20 - - - - -
16:15 16:29 16:35 16:35 17:14 17:16 17:18 17:20
16:45 16:59 17:03 17:03 17:42 17:44 17:46 17:48
17:15 17:29 17:33 17:33 18:12 18:14 18:16 18:18
17:45 17:59 18:03 18:03 18:42 18:44 18:46 18:48
18:15 18:29 18:33 18:33 19:07 19:09 19:10 19:12
18:45 18:56 19:00 19:00 19:32 19:34 19:35 19:37
19:15 19:26 19:30 19:30 20:02 20:04 20:05 20:07
19:45 19:56 20:00 20:00 20:32 20:34 20:35 20:37
20:15 20:26 20:30 20:30 20:58 21:00 21:01 21:03
20:45 20:56 21:00 21:00 21:28 21:30 21:31 21:33
21:15 21:26 21:30 21:30 21:58 22:00 22:01 22:03
21:45 21:56 22:00 22:00 22:28 22:30 22:31 22:33
22:15 22:26 22:30 22:30 22:58 23:00 23:01 23:03

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by Ritchies Transport  

Opt into service alerts on your AT Mobile App  
for service changes and other relevant info,  
so you’re always in-the-know and up-to-date  
about your travel options.

If anything 
major changes, 
we’ll give you  
a bell

Download your  
AT Mobile app

1
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195  New Lynn to City Centre

via Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay Rd, 
Great North Rd and Williamson Ave

St
op

 C
 

N
ew

 L
yn

n 
(s

to
p 

59
10

)

G
re

en
 B

ay
 

Sh
op

s 
(s

to
p 

52
69

)

St
op

 A
 

Bl
oc

kh
ou

se
 B

ay
 

(s
to

p 
83

55
)

St
op

 C
 

Bl
oc

kh
ou

se
 B

ay
 

(s
to

p 
83

53
)

St
op

 A
 K

ar
an

ga
-a

-
H

ap
e 

St
at

io
n 

(s
to

p 
15

25
)

St
op

 F
 T

e 
W

ai
ho

ro
tiu

 S
ta

tio
n 

(s
to

p 
70

83
)

St
op

 G
 T

e 
W

ai
ho

ro
tiu

 S
ta

tio
n 

(s
to

p 
70

81
)

A
lb

er
t S

tr
ee

t/
W

ol
fe

 S
tr

ee
t 

(s
to

p 
70

75
)

Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

06:15 06:26 06:31 06:31 07:03 07:05 07:06 07:08
07:15 07:26 07:31 07:31 08:03 08:05 08:06 08:08
07:45 07:56 08:01 08:01 08:37 08:39 08:41 08:43
08:15 08:28 08:33 08:33 09:09 09:11 09:13 09:15
08:45 08:58 09:03 09:03 09:39 09:41 09:43 09:45
09:15 09:28 09:33 09:33 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18
09:45 09:58 10:03 10:03 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48
10:15 10:28 10:33 10:33 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18
10:45 10:58 11:03 11:03 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48

Then at the 
following mins 
past each hour

:15 :28 :33 :33 :12 :14 :16 :18
:45 :58 :03 :03 :42 :44 :46 :48

until 14:45 14:58 15:03 15:03 15:40 15:43 15:44 15:46
15:15 15:28 15:33 15:33 16:10 16:13 16:14 16:16
15:45 15:58 16:03 16:03 16:40 16:43 16:44 16:46
16:15 16:28 16:33 16:33 17:10 17:13 17:14 17:16
16:45 16:58 17:02 17:02 17:39 17:42 17:43 17:45
17:15 17:28 17:32 17:32 18:09 18:12 18:13 18:15
17:45 17:58 18:02 18:02 18:39 18:42 18:43 18:45
18:15 18:28 18:32 18:32 19:09 19:12 19:13 19:15
18:45 18:58 19:02 19:02 19:35 19:38 19:39 19:41
19:15 19:28 19:32 19:32 20:05 20:08 20:09 20:11
19:45 19:55 19:59 19:59 20:28 20:30 20:31 20:33
20:15 20:25 20:29 20:29 20:58 21:00 21:01 21:03
20:45 20:55 20:59 20:59 21:28 21:30 21:31 21:33
21:15 21:25 21:29 21:29 21:58 22:00 22:01 22:03
21:45 21:55 21:59 21:59 22:28 22:30 22:31 22:33
22:15 22:25 22:29 22:29 22:58 23:00 23:01 23:03

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by Ritchies Transport  

Top up online
Step 1  
Choose the card you want to top up

Step 2  
Decide the amount you want to pay

Step 3 
Tag on to activate

For more information visit  
at.govt.nz
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195 City Centre to New Lynn  

via Williamson Ave, Great North Rd, 
Blockhouse Bay Rd and Green Bay  
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Saturday, 
Sunday 
and Public 
Holidays

07:25 07:27 07:28 07:32 07:38 07:58 08:01 08:16
07:55 07:57 07:58 08:02 08:08 08:28 08:31 08:46
08:25 08:27 08:28 08:32 08:38 08:58 09:01 09:16
08:55 08:57 08:58 09:02 09:08 09:28 09:31 09:49
09:25 09:27 09:28 09:32 09:38 09:58 10:01 10:19
09:55 09:57 09:59 10:03 10:11 10:32 10:35 10:53
10:25 10:27 10:29 10:33 10:41 11:02 11:05 11:23
10:55 10:57 10:59 11:03 11:11 11:32 11:35 11:53
11:25 11:27 11:29 11:33 11:41 12:02 12:05 12:23
11:55 11:57 11:59 12:03 12:11 12:32 12:35 12:53

Then at the 
following mins 
past each hour

:25 :27 :29 :33 :41 :02 :05 :23
:55 :57 :59 :03 :11 :32 :35 :53

until 17:25 17:27 17:29 17:33 17:41 18:05 18:08 18:24
17:55 17:57 17:59 18:03 18:11 18:35 18:38 18:54
18:25 18:27 18:28 18:32 18:38 18:57 19:00 19:16
18:55 18:57 18:58 19:02 19:08 19:27 19:30 19:46
19:25 19:27 19:28 19:32 19:38 19:57 20:00 20:16
19:55 19:57 19:58 20:02 20:08 20:27 20:30 20:46
20:25 20:27 20:28 20:32 20:38 20:57 21:00 21:16
20:55 20:57 20:58 21:02 21:08 21:27 21:30 21:46
21:25 21:27 21:28 21:32 21:38 21:56 21:59 22:13
21:55 21:57 21:58 22:02 22:08 22:26 22:29 22:43
22:25 22:27 22:28 22:32 22:38 22:56 22:59 23:13
22:55 22:57 22:58 23:02 23:08 23:26 23:29 23:43
23:25 23:27 23:28 23:32 23:38 23:56 23:59 00:13

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by Ritchies Transport  
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195 City Centre to New Lynn  

via Williamson Ave, Great North Rd, 
Blockhouse Bay Rd and Green Bay  
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Monday 
to Friday 

06:25 06:27 06:28 06:32 06:39 07:01 07:05 07:21
06:55 06:57 06:58 07:02 07:09 07:31 07:35 07:51
07:25 07:27 07:29 07:34 07:43 08:07 08:11 08:29
07:55 07:57 07:59 08:04 08:13 08:37 08:41 08:59
08:25 08:27 08:29 08:34 08:43 09:07 09:11 09:29
08:55 08:57 08:59 09:04 09:13 09:37 09:41 09:59
09:25 09:27 09:29 09:34 09:43 10:07 10:11 10:29
09:55 09:57 09:59 10:04 10:13 10:37 10:41 10:59

Then at the 
following mins 
past each hour

:25 :27 :29 :34 :43 :07 :11 :29
:55 :57 :59 :04 :13 :37 :41 :59

until 14:25 14:27 14:29 14:34 14:43 15:07 15:11 15:29
14:55 14:58 15:00 15:05 15:15 15:41 15:45 16:03
15:25 15:28 15:30 15:35 15:45 16:11 16:15 16:33
15:55 15:58 16:00 16:05 16:15 16:41 16:45 17:03
16:25 16:28 16:30 16:35 16:45 17:11 17:15 17:33
16:55 16:58 17:01 17:07 17:19 17:47 17:51 18:13
17:15 17:18 17:21 17:27 17:39 18:07 18:11 18:33
17:35 17:38 17:40 17:45 17:54 18:20 18:24 18:46
17:55 17:58 18:00 18:05 18:14 18:40 18:44 19:06
18:25 18:28 18:30 18:35 18:44 19:08 19:12 19:34
18:55 18:58 19:00 19:05 19:14 19:38 19:42 20:04
19:25 19:27 19:28 19:32 19:38 19:58 20:02 20:23
19:55 19:57 19:58 20:02 20:08 20:26 20:30 20:51
20:25 20:27 20:28 20:32 20:38 20:56 21:00 21:21
20:55 20:57 20:58 21:02 21:08 21:26 21:30 21:51
21:25 21:27 21:28 21:32 21:38 21:56 22:00 22:13
21:55 21:57 21:58 22:02 22:08 22:26 22:30 22:43
22:25 22:27 22:28 22:32 22:38 22:56 23:00 23:13
22:55 22:57 22:58 23:02 23:08 23:26 23:30 23:43
23:25 23:27 23:28 23:32 23:38 23:56 00:00 00:13

Times in bold are scheduled, all other times are approximate.
This service is provided by Ritchies Transport  
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Bus Stop 5910 C
Brains Park
Glendene
Titirangi, Titirangi South
Titirangi, Laingholm
Titirangi, Glen Eden
South Lynn Loop
Green Bay, Blockhouse Bay

Royal Oak
Shopping

Centre

M
anukau Rd

Mt Albert Rd

Mt Smart Rd

Turama Rd

Campbell R
d

Sy
m

on
ds

 S
t

Erson Ave

Bus Stop 8852 C
 Penrose, Sylvia Park

Namata Rd, Oranga Ave, 
Ellerslie

Bus Stop 8853 D
 Three Kings, Mt Roskill, Mt Albert,

Pt Chevalier Beach
Epsom, Newmarket, Upper Symonds St, 
City Centre

Bus Stop 8725 A
 

Manukau Rd, Newmarket,
Upper Symonds St, City Centre

Bus Stop 8730 B
 

Onehunga

3

Glen Innes

Avondale

G
reat N

orth R
d

Racecourse Parade

Crayford St W

Layard St

G
ed

de
s 

Tc
e

St
 Ju

de
 S

t

Rosebank Rd

1 2
to Waitematā to Swanson

Avondale
Station

Bus Stop 8539 C
 New North Rd, City Centre

 New North Rd, City Centre
Ōtāhuhu
Onehunga

 Whitney St, Blockhouse Bay

Bus Stop 8149 A
 Great North Rd,

Pt Chevalier,
City Centre
New North Rd, City Centre
Ōtāhuhu
Onehunga

 Te Atatū Bus Interchange, 
Lincoln Bus Interchange, 
Rānui

Bus Stop 8146 B
 New Lynn

New Lynn
New Lynn
New Lynn

 New Lynn

Bus Stop 1456 D
 New Lynn

 Rosebank Rd
New Lynn
New Lynn

 Rosebank Rd, New Lynn

Glen Innes
Shopping

Centre

Taniwha St

A
pirana A

ve

Li
ne

 R
d

Merton Rd

1
to Waitematā

2
to Manukau

Glen Innes
Station

Bus Stop 8799 A
St Heliers, Mission Bay, 
Tamaki Drive Waitematā

 Remuera Rd, Newmarket, 
Auckland City Hospital, 
Universities, City Centre, 
Wynyard Qtr

 Taniwha St, West Tamaki Rd, 
Eastridge, Ōrākei, Waitematā

 Line Rd, Mt Taylor Drive,
St Heliers

Bus Stop 1474 B
 Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 

Balmoral Rd, St Lukes, 
Pt Chevalier Shops, Coyle Park

 Tripoli Rd, Panmure, Sylvia Park, 
Church St, Onehunga

 Pilkington Rd, Panmure

 Stonefi elds

Bus Stop 7821 C
 Remuera Rd, Greenlane, 

Balmoral Rd, St Lukes, 
Pt Chevalier Shops, Coyle Park

 Tripoli Rd, Panmure, Sylvia Park, 
Church St, Onehunga

 Pilkington Rd, Panmure

 Stonefi elds
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6

Alba Rd

Queen Mary Ave

Green Lane W
Green Lane W

Arcadia Rd

Claude Rd

M
an

uk
au

 R
d

Bus Stop 8091 A
 Newmarket, Khyber Pass Rd,

City Centre
 

Bus Stop 8094 D
 Greenlane, St Johns Rd, Glen Innes

 Ellerslie, Ōtāhuhu, Middlemore 
Hospital (Mon-Fri only)

Bus Stop 8093 C
  Manukau Rd, Royal Oak, Onehunga

 Pah Rd, Onehunga, Māngere

Bus Stop 8092 B
 Balmoral Rd, St Lukes, 

Pt Chevalier Shops, Walker Park, 
Selwyn Village, Coyle Park

 Auckland City Hospital, Waitematā 
(Mon-Fri only)

Manukau / Greenlane

South Eastern Highway

Southern Motorway

M
t W

ellington H
W

Y

Carbine Rd

Aranui Rd

Clemow Dr

Hamlins Hill

Sylvia Park
Shopping

Centre

The 
Warehouse

1
to Waitematā

2
to Manukau

Sylvia Park
Station

Bus Stop 7239 B
Ōtāhuhu, Massey Rd,
Māngere Town Centre

 Ruawai Rd, Commissariat Rd, 
Penrose, Ellerslie, Rawhiti Rd, 
Victoria St, Onehunga
Church St, Onehunga

Bus Stop 7238 A
Penrose, Royal Oak,
Three Kings, Mt Roskill, 
Mt Albert, Pt Chevalier Beach
Panmure, Tripoli Rd, Glen Innes
Boakes Rd, Panorama Rd, 
Ellerslie, Grand Dr, Meadowbank, 
Eastridge, Mission Bay

Sylvia Park
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H
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R
d

P
en
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 R
d

Balmoral Rd

Balmoral Rd

M
t E

de
n 

Rd

M
t E

de
n 

Rd

Bus Stop 8039 D
 St Lukes, Western Springs, 

Pt Chevalier Shops, Walker Park, 
Selwyn Village, Coyle Park

Bus Stop 8038 C
 Greenlane, St Johns Rd, Glen Innes

Bus Stop 8037 B
 Three Kings, Hillsborough
 Three Kings
 Three Kings, Waikōwhai

Bus Stop 8036 A
 Mt Eden, Symonds St, City Centre
 

 

St Lukes

Mt Eden / Balmoral

Taylors Rd

Co
rn

w
al

lis
 S

t

A
ro

ha
 A

ve

Fergusson Ave

W
ag

en
er

 P
l

Ke
rr

 S
t

Shorwell St

Thanet Ave

Morning Star Pl

St Lukes Rd

St Lukes Rd

M
or

ni
ng

si
de

 D
r

Fo
w

ld
s 

A
ve

H
ou

ku
ra

 W

ay

Cabbage Tree Sw
am

p Dr

Morn
ingsid

e D
r

Warren Freer  
Park

St Lukes
Mal l

Gribblehirst  Park

Bus Stop 8866 C
 Rosebank Rd
 New Lynn

Bus Stop 1077 E
 Pt Chevalier, Newmarket

Bus Stop 8044 D
 Mt Eden, Newmarket
 Balmoral Rd, Glen Innes

Bus Stop 1075 F
 Pt Chevalier, Coyle Park

Bus Stop 8859 B
 Wynyard Quarter

Bus Stop 8861 A
 City Centre
 


